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CoC Number: UT-503
CoC Name:
Total Award: $1 998,751

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project
Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0

PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $75,532
HMIS 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 1 $75,532
% of Total Award 3.7%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

Housing Authority of the City of Ogden
Weber Housing Authority

Tooele County Housing Authority

St. George Housing Authority

Weber Housing Authority

Utah Balance of State CoC

# of Renewal
Projects

o r O N U

Renewal Proj.
Award Total

$664,833
$769,450
$0
$80,640

$0
$1,514,923

75.7%

Project Name

Shelter Plus Care
Supportive Housing Program 2019
Tooele S+C Program 2019
SGHA Housing Matters
Shelter Plus Care 2019

# of Exp.
Projectst

N O O o NN o

Exp. Project
Award Total*

$0
$339,690
$0
$0
$0
$339,690

16.9%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

# of YHDP
Projects

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

YHDP

Award Total  Award Total
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 $68,606
0 $0 $68,606

0% 3.4%

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Planning / UFA Total #

of Proj. Award

5 $664,833
9 $1,109,140
1 $75,532
1 $80,640
1 $68,606
17 $1,998,751

Awarded Amount

$201,618.00
$196,760.00
$171,733.00
$61,293.00
$33,429.00

Total % of CoC

Award

33%
55%
4%
4%
3%
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PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Family Connection Center

Your Community Connection

St. Anne's Center

Five County Association of Governments
Bear River Association of Governments
The Friends of Switchpoint

Your Community Connection

Uintah Basin Association of Governments
Your Community Connection

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Five County Association of Governments

HMIS
Grantee Name

Utah Department of Workforce Services

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Utah Department of Workforce Services

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

renewal Project Application 2019

RRH Families Combined 2019

Rapid Re-Housing for Families - Expansion

Five County/Dove Center/CCS RRH Consolidation
BRAG Rapid Re-housing Program

Switchpoint Rapid Rehousing 2019

RRH Singles

UBAOG Rapid Rehousing

RRH Youth 2019

Project Name

Five County/Dove Center Joint TH RRH

Project Name

DWS Balance of State HMIS FY2019

Project Name

CoC Planning Project Application FY2019

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type
Renewal project
Expansion project
Expansion project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

New project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount
$191,838.00
$187,290.00
$152,400.00
$143,570.00
$135,692.00
$132,184.00

$72,871.00
$67,235.00
$26,060.00

Awarded Amount

$75,532.00

Awarded Amount

$80,640.00

Awarded Amount

$68,606.00





