

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: UT-503

CoC Name: Utah Balance of State CoC

Total Award: \$1,998,751

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	5	\$664,833	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	5	\$664,833	33%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	7	\$769,450	2	\$339,690	0	\$0	n/a	9	\$1,109,140	55%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$75,532	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$75,532	4%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$80,640	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$80,640	4%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$68,606	1	\$68,606	3%
GRAND TOTAL	1	\$75,532	13	\$1,514,923	2	\$339,690	0	\$0	\$68,606	17	\$1,998,751	
% of Total Award		3.7%		75.7%		16.9%		0%	3.4%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Housing Authority of the City of Ogden	Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$201,618.00
Weber Housing Authority	Supportive Housing Program 2019	Renewal project	\$196,760.00
Tooele County Housing Authority	Tooele S+C Program 2019	Renewal project	\$171,733.00
St. George Housing Authority	SGHA Housing Matters	Renewal project	\$61,293.00
Weber Housing Authority	Shelter Plus Care 2019	Renewal project	\$33,429.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Family Connection Center	renewal Project Application 2019	Renewal project	\$191,838.00
Your Community Connection	RRH Families Combined 2019	Expansion project	\$187,290.00
St. Anne's Center	Rapid Re-Housing for Families - Expansion	Expansion project	\$152,400.00
Five County Association of Governments	Five County/Dove Center/CCS RRH Consolidation	Renewal project	\$143,570.00
Bear River Association of Governments	BRAG Rapid Re-housing Program	Renewal project	\$135,692.00
The Friends of Switchpoint	Switchpoint Rapid Rehousing 2019	Renewal project	\$132,184.00
Your Community Connection	RRH Singles	Renewal project	\$72,871.00
Uintah Basin Association of Governments	UBAOG Rapid Rehousing	Renewal project	\$67,235.00
Your Community Connection	RRH Youth 2019	Renewal project	\$26,060.00

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Five County Association of Governments	Five County/Dove Center Joint TH RRH	New project	\$75,532.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Utah Department of Workforce Services	DWS Balance of State HMIS FY2019	Renewal project	\$80,640.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Utah Department of Workforce Services	CoC Planning Project Application FY2019	Planning project	\$68,606.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/